
CEI - CEN   XIV. Babolna Derby

  Babolna National Stud  HUNGARY

28.04.2017 30.04.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH ** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Zsolt SZEBENI **** (HUN)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 5 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

09:58:54
10:05:26
10:45:26

 38

02:05:26
18.180

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:32

PROMBERGER BARBARA

ROMANIA

AMIRAH BINT TAKKO
105OP46/2009 Chestnut  Mare/

1  34Nr.
11:47:01
11:50:01
12:40:01

 60

01:04:35
20.440

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:00 00:18:23

13:47:45
  82

19.490

FINISH / KM

01:07:44

14:06:08

TOTAL

19.088 Km/h
04:17:45

4/3/0/0/0/0/1

18.180c.km/h 18.950 19.088

09:58:55
10:05:28
10:45:28

 38

02:05:28
18.170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:33

PROMBERGER ENYA MARIE

ROMANIA

ASMARA
105OP48/2007 Grey  Mare/

2  36Nr.
11:46:58
11:55:47
12:45:47

 60

01:10:19
18.770

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:49 00:18:25

13:47:46
  82

21.300

FINISH / KM

01:01:59

14:06:11

TOTAL

19.087 Km/h
04:17:46

 + 00:00:01

5/7/0/0/0/0/2

18.170c.km/h 18.390 19.087

10:00:48
10:04:50
10:44:50

 38

02:04:50
18.260

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:02

BORS MARGARÉTE

HUNGARY

O'BAJAN BOLDIZSÁR
105PM43/2011 Grey  Male/

3  22Nr.
11:44:43
11:54:16
12:44:16

 60

01:09:26
19.010

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:33 00:12:16

13:47:47
  82

20.780

FINISH / KM

01:03:31

14:00:03

TOTAL

19.086 Km/h
04:17:47

 + 00:00:02

3/6/0/0/0/0/3

18.260c.km/h 18.530 19.086

10:01:50
10:14:33
10:54:33

 38

02:14:33
16.950

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:12:43

PERLAKY ALEXA

HUNGARY

LUCIFER
105PK64/2009 Grey  Male/

4  33Nr.
11:58:32
12:03:50
12:53:50

 60

01:09:17
19.050

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:18 00:10:16

13:52:01
  82

22.690

FINISH / KM

00:58:11

14:02:17

TOTAL

18.777 Km/h
04:22:01

 + 00:04:16

9/10/0/0/0/0/4

16.950c.km/h 17.660 18.777

10:00:47
10:05:40
10:45:40

 38

02:05:40
18.140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:53

MOLNÁR VIKTÓRIA

HUNGARY

PRINCESSE LA FONTAINE
103PA27/2003 Bay  Mare/

5  32Nr.
11:53:17
11:59:16
12:49:16

 60

01:13:36
17.930

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:59 00:08:25

14:00:50
  82

18.440

FINISH / KM

01:11:34

14:09:15

TOTAL

18.166 Km/h
04:30:50

 + 00:13:05

6/8/0/0/0/0/5

18.140c.km/h 18.070 18.166

10:00:54
10:05:41
10:45:41

 38

02:05:41
18.140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:47

FEKETÉNÉ WACHTLER

KATALIN

HUNGARY

BATU KAN
105PL78/2010 Grey  Gelding/

6  24Nr.
11:53:18
11:59:38
12:49:38

 60

01:13:57
17.850

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:20 00:08:22

14:00:51
  82

18.530

FINISH / KM

01:11:13

14:09:13

TOTAL

18.165 Km/h
04:30:51

 + 00:13:06

7/9/0/0/0/0/6

18.140c.km/h 18.030 18.165

10:16:47
10:20:13
11:00:13

 38

02:20:13
16.260

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:26

KUNZ STEPHANIE

AUSTRIA

O'BAJAN KOEKENY
105OU64/2010 Grey  Gelding/

7  30Nr.
12:20:22
12:22:57
13:12:57

 60

01:22:44
15.950

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:35 00:08:15

14:35:40
  82

15.960

FINISH / KM

01:22:43

14:43:55

TOTAL

16.096 Km/h
05:05:40

 + 00:47:55

11/12/0/0/0/0/7

16.260c.km/h 16.150 16.096

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI - CEN   XIV. Babolna Derby

  Babolna National Stud  HUNGARY

28.04.2017 30.04.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH ** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Zsolt SZEBENI **** (HUN)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 5 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

10:04:10
10:10:48
10:50:48

 38

02:10:48
17.430

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:38

GODOVICOVA HELENA

SLOVAKIA

CHANUKA
104NW66/2008 Chestnut  Mare/

8  26Nr.
11:58:34
12:05:26
12:55:26

 60

01:14:38
17.690

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:52 00:06:42

14:35:42
  82

13.160

FINISH / KM

01:40:16

14:42:24

TOTAL

16.094 Km/h
05:05:42

 + 00:47:57

8/11/0/0/0/0/8

17.430c.km/h 17.520 16.094

10:33:47
10:36:42
11:16:42

 38

02:36:42
14.550

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:55

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

NAOMI DAKOTA
105OP48/2007 Grey  Mare/

9   3Nr.
12:39:10
12:42:07
13:32:07

 60

01:25:25
15.450

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:57 00:04:44

14:43:30
  82

18.490

FINISH / KM

01:11:23

14:48:14

TOTAL

15.694 Km/h
05:13:30

 + 00:55:45

13/13/0/0/0/0/9

14.550c.km/h 14.870 15.694

10:33:59
10:38:53
11:18:53

 38

02:38:53
14.350

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:54

KLEINOVA DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

SHEREEN
105NG06/2010 Bay  Mare/

10  29Nr.
12:42:23
12:49:37
13:39:37

 60

01:30:44
14.550

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:14 00:09:55

15:01:09
  82

16.190

FINISH / KM

01:21:32

15:11:04

TOTAL

14.857 Km/h
05:31:09

 + 01:13:24

14/14/0/0/0/0/10

14.350c.km/h 14.420 14.857

10:37:08
10:47:43
11:27:43

 38

02:47:43
13.590

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:35

SCHMIDT BRIGITTA JULIA

AUSTRIA

STAR FLIGHT
105EJ14/2002 Bay  Mare/

11  35Nr.
12:57:03
13:12:14
14:02:14

 60

01:44:31
12.630

Gate 2 / KM

00:15:11 00:19:42

15:43:30
  82

13.030

FINISH / KM

01:41:16

16:03:12

TOTAL

13.173 Km/h
06:13:30

 + 01:55:45

15/15/0/0/0/0/11

13.590c.km/h 13.220 13.173

11:14:39
11:18:42
11:58:42

 38

03:18:42
11.470

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:03

BOULBOL FERAS

SLOVAKIA

HALIMA
105IU61/0 Grey  Mare/

12  23Nr.
13:38:26
13:42:40
14:32:40

 60

01:43:58
12.700

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:14 00:13:38

15:56:54
  82

15.670

FINISH / KM

01:24:14

16:10:32

TOTAL

12.716 Km/h
06:26:54

 + 02:09:09

17/17/0/0/0/0/12

11.470c.km/h 11.890 12.716

11:14:38
11:18:40
11:58:40

 38

03:18:40
11.480

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:02

BOULBOLOVA FEIRUZ

SLOVAKIA

KHAMIS
105PR95/0   /

13  82Nr.
13:38:25
13:42:34
14:32:34

 60

01:43:54
12.700

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:09 00:20:08

15:56:55
  82

15.650

FINISH / KM

01:24:21

16:17:03

TOTAL

12.716 Km/h
06:26:55

 + 02:09:10

16/16/0/0/0/0/13

11.480c.km/h 11.900 12.716

10:16:31
10:19:59
10:59:59

 38

02:19:59
16.290

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:28

MAURITSCH SOPHIE

AUSTRIA

MEKNES
105PK60/2006 Bay  Gelding/

 31Nr.

  :  :

 60Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  82FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
retired

16.290c.km/h

10:15:16
10:29:28
11:09:28

 38

02:29:28
15.250

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:14:12

IVANOV JORDAN

BULGARIA

MON SPACE
105GT34/2009 Bay  Gelding/

 28Nr.

  :  :

 60Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  82FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
metabolic

15.250c.km/h

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI - CEN   XIV. Babolna Derby

  Babolna National Stud  HUNGARY

28.04.2017 30.04.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH ** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Zsolt SZEBENI **** (HUN)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 5 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

09:59:41
10:02:35
10:42:35

 38

02:02:35
18.600

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:54

ILIC ARIANNA

CROATIA

NATALOS
103XV98/2006 Bay  Gelding/

 27Nr.
11:46:19
11:50:03
12:40:03

 60

01:07:28
19.570

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:44

  :  :
  82FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

18.600c.km/h 18.940

09:58:00
10:03:32
10:43:32

 38

02:03:32
18.460

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:32

FUCHS PHILIPP

AUSTRIA

MAJSHIDA BINT NIRWAN
105PL77/2004 Bay  Mare/

 25Nr.
11:44:33
11:53:10
12:43:10

 60

01:09:38
18.960

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:37

  :  :
  82FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

18.460c.km/h 18.640
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